
League Schedule

2022 USAG R-P UNIT LEVEL VOLLEYBALL LEAUGE

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Tue  03/15/22 7:00 pm 773RD CST KLEBER FITNESS CENTERPHCE 2  at 

Tue  03/15/22 8:00 pm PHCE 1 KLEBER FITNESS CENTERB Co LRMC  at 

Wed  03/16/22 7:00 pm C Co LRMC KLEBER FITNESS CENTERC Co 53rd Sig Bn  at 

Wed  03/16/22 8:00 pm PHCE 2 KLEBER FITNESS CENTERPHCE 1  at 

Thu  03/17/22 7:00 pm A Co LRMC KLEBER FITNESS CENTERC Co LRMC  at 

Thu  03/17/22 8:00 pm C Co 53rd Sig Bn KLEBER FITNESS CENTER773RD CST  at 

Tue  03/22/22 7:00 pm B Co LRMC KLEBER FITNESS CENTERPHCE 2  at 

Tue  03/22/22 8:00 pm PHCE 1 KLEBER FITNESS CENTERC Co 53rd Sig Bn  at 

Wed  03/23/22 7:00 pm 773RD CST KLEBER FITNESS CENTERA Co LRMC  at 

Wed  03/23/22 8:00 pm C Co 53rd Sig Bn KLEBER FITNESS CENTERB Co LRMC  at 

Thu  03/24/22 7:00 pm A Co LRMC KLEBER FITNESS CENTERPHCE 1  at 

Thu  03/24/22 8:00 pm C Co LRMC KLEBER FITNESS CENTER773RD CST  at 

Tue  03/29/22 7:00 pm PHCE 2 KLEBER FITNESS CENTERC Co 53rd Sig Bn  at 

Tue  03/29/22 8:00 pm B Co LRMC KLEBER FITNESS CENTERA Co LRMC  at 

Wed  03/30/22 7:00 pm C Co LRMC KLEBER FITNESS CENTERA Co LRMC  at 

Wed  03/30/22 8:00 pm 773RD CST KLEBER FITNESS CENTERPHCE 1  at 

Thu  03/31/22 7:00 pm C Co LRMC KLEBER FITNESS CENTERB Co LRMC  at 

Thu  03/31/22 8:00 pm A Co LRMC KLEBER FITNESS CENTERPHCE 2  at 

Tue  04/05/22 7:00 pm B Co LRMC KLEBER FITNESS CENTER773RD CST  at 

Tue  04/05/22 8:00 pm PHCE 2 KLEBER FITNESS CENTERC Co LRMC  at 

Wed  04/06/22 7:00 pm PHCE 2 KLEBER FITNESS CENTER773RD CST  at 

Wed  04/06/22 8:00 pm C Co 53rd Sig Bn KLEBER FITNESS CENTERA Co LRMC  at 

Thu  04/07/22 7:00 pm B Co LRMC KLEBER FITNESS CENTERPHCE 1  at 

Thu  04/07/22 8:00 pm C Co 53rd Sig Bn KLEBER FITNESS CENTERC Co LRMC  at 

Tue  04/12/22 7:00 pm 773RD CST KLEBER FITNESS CENTERC Co 53rd Sig Bn  at 

Tue  04/12/22 8:00 pm PHCE 1 KLEBER FITNESS CENTERC Co LRMC  at 

Wed  04/13/22 7:00 pm PHCE 1 KLEBER FITNESS CENTERPHCE 2  at 

Wed  04/13/22 8:00 pm A Co LRMC KLEBER FITNESS CENTERB Co LRMC  at 

Page 1 of 1March 10, 2022


